
INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR SESSION 2022-23  

FOR UG COURSES (BBA—4th and 6th Semesters) 

IMPORTANT DATES 

 

S.NO NAME OF ACTIVITY DATES DAY of week 

1 Time Table to be Issued 25th April, 2022 Monday 

2 Introduction of 4th and 6th semesters 2nd May, 2022 Monday 

3 Commencement of classes for of 4th and 6th 

semesters 

4th May, 2022 Wednesday 

4 Activity – Mother’s Day 7th May, 2022 Saturday 

5 Guest Lecture 2nd Week for May 2022  

6 Project File Approval by Faculty Guide BBA 6 

and IT Club Activity 

14th May, 2022 Saturday 

7 Activity -- Anti Tobacco Day 28th May, 2022 Saturday 

8 Project File submission – Final Bound Copy 

BBA6 

1st June, 2022 Wednesday 

9 Verification  of attendance for May  2nd June, 2022 Thursday 

10 Syllabus status (50%)   and IT Club Activity 4th  June, 2022 Saturday 

11 Ist MST  7th to 11th June, 2022 Tuesday to Saturday 

12 Project PPT submission – BBA6 15th June, 2022 Wednesday 

13 Result -- Ist MST 17th June, 2022 Friday 

14 PTM 18th June, 2022 Saturday 

15 Management Conclave 24-25 June, 2022 Friday- Saturday 

16 Online Guest Lecture June  

17 Project Viva BBA6 1st July, 2022 Friday 

18 Verification  of attendance (June)  2nd July, 2022 Saturday 

19 Syllabus Completion 9th July, 2022 Saturday 

20 2nd MST 11th to 15th July, 2022 Monday to Friday 

21 Result/Attendance record 21th July, 2022 Thursday 

22 Session closed for UG courses 30th   July,  2020 Saturday 

23 Submission of internal record of 4th and 6th 

semester 

10th August, 2020 Wednesday 

 

 

 

 



 

INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR SESSION 2022-23  

FOR UG COURSES (MBA—4th and 2nd Semesters) 

IMPORTANT DATES 

 

S.NO NAME OF ACTIVITY DATES DAY of week 

1 Time Table to be Issued 16th April, 2022 Saturday 

2 Orientation of 2nd semester 18th April, 2022 Monday 

3 Commencement of classes for 2nd semester 19th April, 2022 Tuesday 

4 Commencement of classes for 4th semester 25th April, 2022 Monday 

5 Guest Lecture/Activity 23rd April, 2022 Saturday 

6 Group Discussion Activity 30th April, 2022 Saturday 

7 Case Study – Internal MBA2 9th to 16th May, 2022 In respective classes 

8 Activity – Startup Idea 21st May, 2022 Saturday 

9 Activity -- Anti Tobacco Day 28th May, 2022 Saturday 

10 Picnic 4th  June, 2022 Saturday 

11 MST and Snap Test 7th to 13th June, 2022  

12 Management Conclave 24-25 June, 2022 Friday- Saturday 

13 Internship of MBA 2 15th June to 30th   July, 

2022 

45 days 

14 Close session of MBA4 30th June, 2022  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 


